
Last Name First Name
Phone

# 613

Alford Charlene 389-5012

Auger Alice 545-0566

Brunner Anne 767-6636

Campbell Penny 767-8144

Cardwell Judith, (Judy) 532-7234

Chase Victoria 536-5522

Clarke Denise 361-7775

Dudka Cathy 384-8215

Galipeau Angela 345-0673

Gardiner Maureen 540-0969

Hunt Debbie 384-6482

Kay Joanne 384-5837

Knuff Mary 766-5575

Ma Jeanne 542-9027

Marsh Nicole 766-2058

McDougall Margaret 531-4538

Metcalfe Elaine 766-7926

Ramsay Joanne
514

231-6500

Riskie Helen 893-2379

Robinson Judy 766-1737

cathy.dudka@hotmail.com

ailuros88@cogeco.ca

maureengardiner6@gmail.com

debbie.hunt974@gmail.com

Kayj3779@gmail.com

mary.knuff@gmail.com

Lunch Out  2022 - 2023

2nd Wednesday @ 12:00 PM

jma3@cogeoco.ca

marsh.nicole9@gmail.com

m.mcdougall2@yahoo.ca

Convenor: Mary Knuff

E-mail Address

calford168@gmail.com

store13@hotmail.com

abrunner@cogeco.ca

rudster@live.ca

judithcardwell2003@yahoo.ca

victiaco@bell.net

denise.clarke.on.ca@gmail.com

emetcalfe23@gmail.com

ramsayjoanne@hotmail.com

hriskie@bell.net

robinsonbeckers@gmail.com



Last Name First Name
Phone

# 613

Rogers Margaret
705

849-7608

Somers Betsy 549-2061

Tessier Danielle 549-8403

Vanier Patricia 389-7629

Williams Gail 389-5104

Yaxley Ann 548-4282

patricia.vanier@gmail.com

janzen.gw@gmail.com

annyaxley52@gmail.com

Lunch Out  2022 - 2023

2nd Wednesday @ 12:00 PMConvenor: Mary Knuff

E-mail Address

mahaldor1923@gmail.com

somers_ea@yahoo.ca

herb.and.danielle@live.com


